
SHYAMA·PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE (FOR WOMEN)

Dated: 5.6.2020

NOTICE

The followingstudents of IV semester have not submitted theirExamination Fee
tilldate.They are required to submit theirExamination Fees on College portalat
the earliest.

--
S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT COLLEGE ROLL NO. COURSE_.-

18/1596 B.A (PROG)II YR.1 MSAARTI

2 Ms ALiSHA GUPTA 18/1844 B.A (PROG)II YR.

3 MS ANKITA SINGH 18/544 B.A (PROG)II YR.

4 MS DIVYA 18/536 B.A (PROG)II YR.

5 MS EKTA 18/1430 B.A (PROG)II YR.

. 6 MS FALAK 18/1136 B.A (PROG)II YR .

7 MS HIMANSHI 18/1797 B.A (PROG)II YR.

8 MS ISHITA ARORA 18/1839 B.A (PROG)II YR.

9 MSJYOTI 18/1224 B.A (PROG)II YR.

10 MS JYOTI SHARMA 18/1146 B.A (PROG)II YR.r--- 11 MS KIRTI MISHRA 18/698 B.A (PROG)II YR.
_0'

12 MS LANTIM SHISHAK 18/1739 B.A (PROG)II YR._.
13 MS MAMTA KUMARI 18/1218 B.A (PROG)II YR.

14 MS NABIYA 18/823 B.A (PROG)II YR.

15 MS NANDINI KUMARI 18/974 B.A (PROG)II YR.

16 MS NEHA KUMARI 18/1194 B.A (PROG)II YR.

17 MS NIDHI TIWARI 18/889 B.A (PROG)II YR.

18 MS NIKITA 18/539 B.A (PROG)II YR.

19 MS NIKKI 18/335 B.A (PROG)II YR.

20 MS PRIYA ( 18/639 B.A (PROG)II YR.

21 MS PRIYANKA 18/1047 B.A (PROG)II YR.

22 MS.RACHAKONDA GRACE RAKSHANA 18/1766 B.A (PROG)II YR.

23 MS RAKHI SHARMA 18/804 B.A (PROG)II YR.

24 MS RENU 18/1713 B.A (PROG)II YR.

25 MS.RITU NAIN 18/224 B.A (PROG)II YR.

26 MS.SAMIKSHA 18/1735 B.A (PROG)II YR.

27 MS.SAPNA NAGAR 18/2108 B.A (PROG)II YR.

28 MS.SWETA 18/1577 B.A (PROG)II YR.

29 MS.vERONICA KALRA 18/672 B.A (PROG)II YR.

30 MS.YASHIKA 18/307 B.A (PROG)II YR.

31 MS.ZAINAB 18/821 B.A (PROG)II YR.

32 MS.POOJA DOLLY 18/1009 B.A (PROG)II YR.

33 MS.FIZA KHAN 18/1065 B.A (PROG)II YR.

34 MS.KIRTI 18/1516 B.A (PROG)II YR.

35 MS.AARTI 18/1908 B.A (PROG)II YR.



36 MS.ANJALI 18/1888 B.A {PROG}II YR.

37 MS.DEEPSHIKHA 18/2109 B.A {PROG}II YR.

38 DIKSHA 18/1914 B.A {PROG}II YR.

39 NEHA 18/1531 B.A {PROG}II YR.

40 NITIKSHA 18/413 B.A {PROG}II YR.

41 POOJA 19/2208 M.A{PS}I YR.

42 SAINI 19/1974 M.A{PS}I YR.

43 SIAM PAL NEM 19/2207 M.A{PS}I YR.

44 UMA TIWARI 19/2208 M.A{PS}I YR.

45 KANIKA 19/1997 M.A{HN}I YR.

46 KHUSHBOO 19/2000 M.A{HN}I YR.

47 MAMTA 18/2080 M.A{HN}II YR.
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